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PhotoelectricIntegration
Multi-Functions

3.5nch
205m

3.5 inch Color LCD

RJ45 Tracker
8 Functional Modules

RJ45
Sequence&Length&Tracker

24dBRJ45 sequence
24dB Dynamic Range

ILOM-EVENT MAP

3m Event Dead Zone
60km Precisiontesting

iLOM-Event Map
Inteligent link analysis

Online detection
APD effective protect

RJ45 TestRemote Upgrade8Functional Modules
meet all you need RJ45
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UENCE&LENGTH&TRACKER

1310nm

CW/270/330/1k/2kHz

DANGER
Awoid looking directly at the
aser output port. Laser can

Please connectthe remote device.
Click Fl for cable sequence test

Rei-Zero

Dual-wavelength OTDR
iLOM-Event Map
RJ45 Cable Length Measurement
RJ45 Line-Tracker Function

OTDR Optical Time Domain Reflectometer24dB Dynamic Range
60km Precision Test
Online Detection-APD Effective Protection
3m Event Blind Zone

0PM -50~+26dBm Optica PowerMeter
VFL Visual Fault Locator
LS Stabilized Light Source
RJ45 Ethernet Cable Sequence
Measurement
Flashlight

SOR File Batch Processing
Remote Upgrade
Batch Export of USB Data Files

One-click Automatic Test
File Auto-saving
Test Results AutomaticAnalysis

12h Continuous measurement time
20h Super-long Standby
Working Temperature:-10~+50

Technical Specifications

Mini-Pro OTDR
Model

Wavelengt
SUR3200D

h 1310nm/1550nm±20nm
Fiber Type G.652

Dynamic Range 24dB/22dB
3mEvent Blind Zone

8mATT Blind Zone

Test Range 500m~64km

Pulse Width 3ns~10us

Ranging accuracy ±(1m+ Sampling nterval+0.005%×Test distance)
Loss accuracy ±0.2dB/dB

Sampling Points 16k~128k

Sampling resolution 0.05m~8m
Reflection accuracy ±3dB

Data Storage Internal:600;External:TF Card
Class Laser Safety Level

File format SOR Standard file format

FC/UPC(Interchangeable SC、ST)Connector
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